3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
RCC15000SERIES
6” Diameter
Recessed Architectural Downlight
Metal Halide and High Pressure Sodium

Recessed Architectural Downlight
Metal Halide and High Pressure Sodium
HOW TO ORDER
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Aperture Accessories
Louver Guard  Suffix catalog number with LG1
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023LG1
10° Slope Adaptor  Suffix catalog number with SA410
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023SA410
20° Slope Adaptor  Suffix catalog number with SA420
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023SA420
30° Slope Adaptor  Suffix catalog number with SA430
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023SA430
Other
Photo Control Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023PC5
Fuse and Fuse Holder  Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023F
Quartz Re-strike Systems
Mini-can socket assembly for separate circuit
entry with relay system for one lamp burning only.
Suffix Catalog Number With E1A
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023E1A
Quartz Re-strike Systems
Emergency re-strike system, mini -can socket
assembly (100—250 watt max. lamp).
Suffix Catalog Number With E2
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023E2
Quartz Re-strike Systems
Emergency re-strike system, mini -can socket
assembly (100—250 watt max. lamp) with time delay relay.
Suffix Catalog Number With E65
Example: RCC15023 becomes  RCC15023E65